10:00

10:15

10:45

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:30

Living Shoreline Steering Committee
Division of Coastal Management
400 Commerce Ave,
Morehead City, NC 28557
January 17, 2019
10:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.
Agenda

Welcome, Introductions and Purpose
Meeting logistics
Public comment
Draft Living Shoreline Working Strategy
Subcommittee Updates
Education and Outreach (Whitney)
Research (Rachel)
Incentives (Lexia)
Phragmites Management (Trish)
National Living Shorelines Technology Transfer Workshop Update
Regulatory Update

Definitions

Adjourn

Conference call information: 214-765-0479
Code 2020047#

Trish

Trish

NCCF staff

Daniel

Trish/Daniel



