Living Shoreline Steering Committee Division of Coastal Management

400 Commerce Ave, Morehead City, NC 28557 January 17, 2019 10:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. Agenda

10:00	Welcome, Introductions and Purpose Meeting logistics Public comment	Trish
10:15	Draft Living Shoreline Working Strategy	Trish
10:45	Subcommittee Updates Education and Outreach (Whitney) Research (Rachel) Incentives (Lexia) Phragmites Management (Trish)	
11:30	National Living Shorelines Technology Transfer Workshop Update	NCCF staff
11:45	Regulatory Update	Daniel
12:00	Definitions	Trish/Daniel

Conference call information: 214-765-0479

Code 2020047#

12:30 Adjourn